Digital UVA / UVB Energy Sensor
ZOPT2202
Short-Form Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc 1 September 21, 2016
Description
The ZOPT2202 Sensor integrates two types of ultra-violet optical
sensors: one that is primarily sensitive in the UVA spectral range
and one that is sensitive in the UVB spectral range.

ZOPT2202
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZOPT2202AC5R ZOPT2202 LGA6 – Temperature range: -40 to +90°C Reel
ZOPT2202AC9R ZOPT2202 TSV – Temperature range: -40 to +90°C Reel
ZOPT2202KIT V1.0 ZOPT2202 Evaluation Kit, including ZOPT Control Board, mini-USB cable, and 1 ZOPT2202 sample mounted
on the LGA6 Sensor Board; kit software is available for free download – see the ZOPT Evaluation Kit Quick
Start-up Guide included in the kit for instructions.
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road